New Product Release
Quick Fit Adjustable Depth
Switch / Server Side Blanking Panels
Designed for use in applications where both
servers and switches need to be housed in a
single enclosure, these quick fit adjustable
depth panels form part of our modular
approach to the optimisation of air-cooling

Side View on 19-Inch Mounting Angles
Front to Rear
Technical Specification & Order Codes
Material
Finish
Fixing Type
Panel - Mild steel 1.0mm thick (20swg)
Fixings – Black Polycarbonate
Painted RAL9005 Black
Tool-less ¼ Turn Fasteners
Order Code Description Dim “A” Dim “B” Shipping
Weight
SESBP1U3QFB 1U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
422mm to
525mm
264mm to
366mm 0.25kg
SESBP1U4QFB 1U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
535mm to
638mm
376mm to
478mm 0.27kg
SESBP1U5QFB 1U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
648mm to
750mm
488mm to
590mm 0.29kg
SESBP2U3QFB 2U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
422mm to
525mm
264mm to
366mm 0.48kg
SESBP2U4QFB 2U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
535mm to
638mm
376mm to
478mm 0.52kg
SESBP2U5QFB 2U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
648mm to
750mm
488mm to
590mm 0.56kg
SESBP5U3QFB 5U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
422mm to
525mm
264mm to
366mm 3.30kg
SESBP5U4QFB 5U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
535mm to
638mm
376mm to
478mm 3.40kg
SESBP5U5QFB 5U Quick Fit Server
Side Blanking Panel.
648mm to
750mm
488mm to